Components
MB-1
One-Piece Mica
Insulated Band Heater
•	 1 - 6-1/8" Nozzle Dia.
•	 100 - 300 Watts
•	 120 and 240 Volt Dimensions – Type A          Dimensions – Type P
•	 Up to 800°F Max. Sheath Temp.

•	 Type A Leads
•	 Heavy Duty Anti-torque Post
Terminal (Type P) Specifications and Ordering Information
All Dimensions in Inches
Barrel
Dia.
Heater Width
Barrel
Dia.
Heater Width
Watts Volts W/In2
Dimensions (In.)
Term. Model Stock PCN
Wt.
(Lbs.)Barrel Dia. Heater Width
275 240 39 1-1/2 1-1/2 P MB1J1J1P2 NS 150586 0.4
200 120 42 1-1/2 1 A MB1J1A1A3 NS 150527 0.3
450 120 42 1-1/2 3 A MB1J3A1A2 NS 154747 0.5
200 240 42 1-1/2 1 A MB1J1A1A4 NS 150535 0.3
450 240 42 1-1/2 3 A MB1J3A1A3 NS 154755 0.5
300 120 46 1-1/2 2 A MB1J2A1A2 NS 154667 0.5
300 240 46 1-1/2 2 L MB1J2A1L2 NS 154683 0.5
300 120 54 1-1/2 1-1/2 A MB1J1J1A7 NS 154624 0.5
200 240 54 1-1/2 1 L MB1J1A1L6 NS 154560 0.5
300 240 54 1-1/2 1-1/2 A MB1J1J1A8 NS 154632 0.5
300 240 54 1-1/2 1-1/2 L MB1J1J1L6 NS 154659 0.5
200 240 31 1-5/8 1-1/4 A MB1L1E1A1 NS 150156 0.4
275 240 33 1-3/4 1-1/2 A MB1N1J1A5 NS 150623 0.4
300 120 36 1-3/4 1-1/2 A MB1N1J1A6 NS 150631 0.4
300 240 36 1-3/4 1-1/2 A MB1N1J1A7 NS 150640 0.4